C HONGKONG
CINEMA CLASSICS

CHRONOLOGICAL SCHEDULE

FRI, OCTOBER 3

2:15PM A BETTER TOMORROW
6:30PM A BETTER TOMORROW

SAT, OCTOBER 4

4:20PM PEKING OPERA BLUES
6:30PM CITY ON FIRE

SUN, OCTOBER 5

2:30PM A BETTER TOMORROW
4:35PM A BETTER TOMORROW li
6:40PM A BETTER TOMORROW I

MON, OCTOBER 6

5:50PM A BETTER TOMORROW

TUE, OCTOBER 7

3:30PM A BETTER TOMORROW li
8:20PM A BETTER TOMORROW II

WED, OCTOBER 8

3:30PM PEKING OPERA BLUES
5:50PM A BETTER TOMORROW I
8:20PM PEKING OPERA BLUES

THU, OCTOBER 9

3:40PM THEKILLER
6:00PM CITY ON FIRE
8:15PM THE KILLER

FRI, OCTOBER 10

3:00PM BULLET IN THE HEAD
8:20PM BULLET IN THE HEAD

SAT, OCTOBER 11

3:00PM HARD-BOILED
8:20PM HARD-BOILED

SUN, OCTOBER 12

4:00PM A CHINESE GHOST STORY
Triple Feature

MON, OCTOBER 13
5:40PM CITY ON FIRE

TUE, OCTOBER 14

3:20PM THEKILLER
8:15PM THE KILLER

WED, OCTOBER 15
3:00PM BULLET IN THE HEAD

8:20PM BULLET IN THE HEAD

THU, OCTOBER 16

4:00PM HARD-BOILED
9:30PM HARD-BOILED

FILMLISTING SCHEDULE

A BETTER TOMORROW

Fri, October 3 at 2:15pm, 6:30pm
Sun, October 5 at 2:30pm
Mon, October 6 at 5:50pm

PEKING OPERA BLUES

Sat, October 4 at 4:20pm
Wed, October 8 at 3:30pm, 8:20pm

CITY ON FIRE

Sat, October 4 at 6:30pm
Thu, October 9 at 6:00pm
Mon, October 13 at 5:40pm

A BETTER TOMORROW II

Sun, October 5 at 4:35pm
Tue, October 7 at 3:30pm, 8:20pm

A BETTER TOMORROW I

Sun, October 5 at 6:40pm
Wed, October 8 at 5:50pm

THE KILLER

Thu, October 9 at 3:40pm, 8:15pm
Tue, October 14 at 3:20pm, 8:15pm

BULLET IN THE HEAD

Fri, October 10 at 3:00pm, 8:20pm
Wed, October 15 at 3:00pm, 8:20pm

HARD-BOILED

Sat, October 11 at 3:00pm, 8:20pm
Thu, October 16 at 4:00pm, 9:30pm

A CHINESE GHOST STORY
Triple Feature
Sun, October 12 at 4:00pm

theBELCOURT

NASHVILLE’S NONPROFIT FILM CENTER

BELCOURT.ORG/GOLDENPRINCESS
Ticket 5-Packs: $45 ($35 Belcourt members)

*Ticket 5-Packs do not include tickets to A CHINESE GHOST STORY Triple Feature

Repertory film programming is generously funded in part by Nina and H.G. Webb, who provide visionary support for the Belcourt Theatre.



